



USSA-EF2016-13 B Mount Snow, VT - Carinthia Cup

Mount Snow, VT
Jan 24, 2016 (Sun) (N1532) (N1553)

Head Judge: KNYAZEVA, Polina
Chief of Comp: LAFFERTY, Scott
T.D.: RUST, Scott
Chief of Scoring: LAFFERTY, Paul

Head Judge _____
Chief of Scoring _____
T.D. _____

Aerials2 Event Date: Feb 4, 2016 (Thu)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 5:35 pm
Mount Snow, VT USSA-EF2016-13 B Mou

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	J.1	J.2	J.3	Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
1	5 OSINSKI, Montana V	F13	Kms	8.6	8.4	8.7	25.70	SS	1.700	43.69	
				8.8	9.5	9.4	27.70	DDS	1.840	50.96	94.65
2	11 CIAGLO, Megan	F11	Kms	8.8	8.2	8.7	25.70	SS	1.700	43.69	
				7.5	7.2	7.4	22.10	TS	1.700	37.57	81.26
3	7 KRUSIEWSKI, Elaina	F11	Msn	8.0	8.4	8.8	25.20	S	1.600	40.32	
				7.4	7.5	6.9	21.80	3	1.780	38.80	79.12
4	2 CURTIS, Alena	F15	Msn	7.0	7.7	7.6	22.30	S	1.600	35.68	
				5.6	6.1	6.6	18.30	TT	1.700	31.11	66.79
5	12 DIPIETRO, Carmen	F09	Kil	7.4	7.8	6.8	22.00	S	1.600	35.20	
				5.3	5.3	5.0	15.60	D	1.620	25.27	60.47
6	8 BYRNES, Madeline J	F11	Kil	4.6	4.4	4.6	13.60	T	1.600	21.76	
				6.4	6.7	6.7	19.80	S	1.600	31.68	53.44
1	58 REILEY, Kaylen W	M13	Nys	8.1	8.0	8.2	24.30	bP	2.000	48.60	
				8.9	8.9	9.4	27.20	fT	2.000	54.40	103.00
2	54 SPENCE, Jack	M15	Msn	8.1	8.4	9.2	25.70	3g	1.910	49.08	
				8.4	8.1	8.6	25.10	5-	2.020	50.70	99.78
3	55 MCMAHON, Kevin	M15	Msn	8.2	8.2	8.7	25.10	3G	1.910	47.94	
				6.0	7.1	6.9	20.00	5G-	2.150	43.00	90.94
4	76 GARBER, Connor	M11	Msn	8.3	8.4	8.7	25.40	bP	2.000	50.80	
				6.5	6.4	6.2	19.10	7	2.060	39.34	90.14
5	51 DERRICK, Richard I	M17	Msn	7.4	7.1	8.2	22.70	1G-	1.870	42.44	
				7.3	7.6	8.0	22.90	-3-	1.980	45.34	87.78
6	56 REILEY, Camden W	M15	Nys	8.2	8.6	8.5	25.30	3	1.780	45.03	
				7.7	8.0	7.2	22.90	DD	1.740	39.84	84.87
7	63 HILGERT, Tyler	M11	Msn	6.6	6.7	7.1	20.40	TTS	1.800	36.72	
				8.7	8.7	9.0	26.40	TTT	1.800	47.52	84.24
8	62 PETRONE, Jack	M11	Kms	5.6	5.5	6.1	17.20	7	2.060	35.43	
				9.4	9.5	9.4	28.30	TS	1.700	48.11	83.54
9	75 DAMORE, Trae R	M11	Kms	5.8	5.8	6.3	17.90	3	1.780	31.86	
				9.1	9.5	9.0	27.60	TS	1.700	46.92	78.78
10	77 JOHNSON, Gabriel R	M09	Kil	7.3	6.1	7.0	20.40	S	1.600	32.64	
				8.1	8.5	8.6	25.20	g	1.630	41.07	73.71
11	71 CAVALLO, Marcus	M11	Kms	7.6	6.6	7.6	21.80	D	1.620	35.31	
				6.9	6.5	7.2	20.60	SS	1.700	35.02	70.33
12	68 GORDON, Kyle	M11	Kms	6.1	5.4	6.3	17.80	S	1.600	28.48	
				8.6	8.7	8.2	25.50	D	1.620	41.31	69.79
13	57 SHTEYNMAN, Yakov	M13	?	6.1	6.7	6.7	19.50	XS	1.720	33.54	
				5.9	6.8	6.4	19.10	TS	1.700	32.47	66.01
14	79 CIAGLO, Owen	M07	Kms	6.2	6.6	6.0	18.80	g	1.630	30.64	
				5.7	6.5	6.6	18.80	TS	1.700	31.96	62.60
15	61 GEILING, Dylan G	M13	Msn	6.2	6.0	6.1	18.30	TTS	1.800	32.94	
				4.6	3.6	3.6	11.80	3	1.780	21.00	53.94
16	60 DAMORE, Tyler T	M13	Kms	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns
16	67 RUSH, James	M11	Msn	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	J.1	J.2	J.3	Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
16	81 HEIKKA, Leo J	M11	Msn	dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	
				dns	dns	dns	dns			dns	dns

Winfree 2016.09, B Rules, Rand=58 @ 8:36a(16-1-24), A2, Not Elim